147
Special Horse- Model Shaft Steering
Manufacturer Features power Year Length System Starter Market
BF = Honda P = High Thrust EX: D1 = 2001 S  = 15" H = Throttle S = Electric A = American
Propeller 5 D2 = 2002 L   = 20"       Grip    = Manual
   = Standard 20 D3 = 2003 XL = 25" C = Centrifugal T = Electric w/
      Propeller        Clutch       Power Tilt
HONDA

b
➀ Priced per Package
Honda Model Number Identification
Manufacturer Horse- Model Shaft Steering Tilt & Trim Market
power Year Length System
BF = Honda EX: AX = 1999 S  = 15" R = Remote T = Tilt & Trim A = American
25 AY = 2000 L   = 20"       Control    = Manual Tilt
115 A1 = 2001 X   = 25" H = Tiller J  = Jet Drive
225 A2 = 2002 XX = 30"        Handle
A3 = 2003
BF2
BF5-
BF20
Horse- Model Shaft Steering
Manufacturer power Year Length System Market
BF = Honda EX: DX = 1999 S  = 15" H = Throttle A = American
2 DY = 2000 L   = 20"       Grip
D1 = 2001 C = Centrifugal
D2 = 2002        Clutch
D3 = 2003
EXAMPLE:  BF2D1SCHA = Honda, 2 HP, 2001 Model, 15", Centrifugal Clutch w/Throttle Grip, American
EXAMPLE:  BFP5D1LHSA = Honda, High Thrust Prop., 5 HP, 2001 Model, 20",
Throttle Grip, Elec. Start, American
BF25-
BF225
EXAMPLE:  BF25A1LRTA = Honda, 25 HP, 2001 Model, 20", Remote Control, Tilt & Trim, American
PKG.  OF  10
148
18-7785
FUEL FILTER KIT
Replaces:16010-ST5-993
For:  BF115,BF130,AX,AY,A1
Series #14ZW50E1M
18-7786
FUEL FILTER KIT
Replaces: 16900-SA5-004
For:  BF35/45AM,BF4050A,AW,AX
Series#14ZV50M:BF75,BF90,AT,AW,AX,AY
Series #14ZW00E1M
18-7720
FUEL FILTER
Replaces: 16900-SR3-004
For: BF115,BF130,AX,AY,A1
Series #14ZW50E1M
b b
18-8225
FUEL FILTER
Replaces: 16910-GB2-005
Fits:BF100F, BF50F, BF5AH/AK/AM/AW/AX/AY/A1/A2,
BF75F, BF8AH/AK.AM.AW.AX.AY
18-8226
FUEL FILTER
Replaces: 16910-ZV4-015
Fits:BF8D1/D2, BFP8D1/D2, BF9.9AH/AK/AM/AW/AX/AY/
D1/D2, BF9.9D1/D2, BF15AH/AK/AM/AW/AY/A1/A2, BF25A/
AW/AX/AY/A1/A2, BF30A/AW/AX/AY/A1/A2
➀ Will not interchange with OE’s 5/16" hose assemblies. ➁ Discount shop pack of 10 - Priced per package
✱
18-80401
FUEL
CONNECTOR
18-80403
FUEL
CONNECTOR
18-8005
PRIMER
BULB
18-80400
TANK
CONNECTOR
(NOT INCLUDED)
FUEL LINE ASSEMBLY COMPONENTS
Honda Fuel Application: 8, 9.9, 15, 25, 30, 40, 50, 75, 90, 115, 130 HP (2001-02)